Go © S
R
ot

«

.

‘

f o

\

P

0

BREWED TO BRIGHTEN YOUR DAY, CRISPY INDULGENCE, BLAZING HOT, BOLD IN TASTE.

l‘.‘%. g \ ‘ l.

ONE CUP AT A TIME. CRAFTED TO PERFECTION.
PROTEIN COOKIES 3.00 CAULI-CRISPS 8.00 PANEER ON FIRE 9.00
CHOCO CHUNK COOKIES 3.00 CRISPY CORN 8.00 GUNPOWDER IDLI 9.00
CAPPUCCINOD 3.00 POTATO WEDGES 6.00 VEG SEEKH KEBAB 9.00
INDIAN TEA 4.00 VEG BAJJI PLATTER 8.00 TANDOORI CHAAP 9.00
COFFEE J.40 CHICKEN 63 10.00 TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS 12.00
LATTE MACCHIATO 4.00 AMRISTARI FISH 12.00 FLAME-KISSED FISH 14.00
ESPRESSO 3.00 GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS 12.00 SPICED CHICKEN CUBES 12.00
INDIAN GINGER TEA 4.00 CRAB LOLLIPOP 12.00 SHEEK KEBAB 14.00
INDIAN LEMON TEA 4.00 DUNKED DELIGHTS 6.00 PEPPER CHICKEN BARBEQUE 14.00

GARLIC BREAD 6.00




BOLD FLAVORS BEYOND THE FLAME.

PICHI POTA KOZHI FRY
CHINTAMANI CHICKEN
MUTTON SUKKA

TAWA FISH

CHILLY PRAWN
MUSHROOM PEPPER
PRAWN SALT & PEPPER
LEG FRY

b
DY

«

)

b

1 ) .

1

N r——

' \ Vo

NO MATTER HOW YOU CRACK THEM,
AVARIETY OF EGGS 1S ALWAYS
AN EGGS-CELLENT CHOICE.

TANGY BOILED EGG
EGG BURJI

SUNNY CIRCLES
KALAKI

BULLS EYE

EGG PUFF

LPAIL
12.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
14.00

9.00

5.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.a0

‘:-,’I‘ "\‘ lI Y .‘:-l l' “;J' . h
. ( ..'-' \;
. ot ‘
¢ i - WO
. \.“1\ Vo ]

Vi,

3 " B
n BB
A

ENJOY OUR FULL MENU,
WITH BOTH VEGETARIAN AND NON-VEGETARIAN
OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

WE'RE HAPPY TO HELP YOU CHOOSE!

ASIAN STREET NOODLES

(PANNEER/MUSHROOM/CHICKEN/FISH/MIXED)

BROWN GARLIC FRIED RICE

(PANNEER/MUSHROOM /CHICKEN /FISH/MIXED)

BIRYANI BOWL
KOTHU

LAPPA

NAAN AND CURRY

o I ! ‘I’ L ik ©e S b ik 8BS 0 ‘\‘ ‘,:"Il " “;_.' . .:‘i :.-"'"f
| f P . . . 5 "'.Z \"l‘ e .
' ! : : g 1A
\ < l‘( \ B !“ \ ) |.“:‘ : . g S '345 “
) b ; N O T
. ! y ’ ¢:' 3 _ ‘..\ \ { \’ ’ \:','@ y

SWEET ENDINGS THAT MAKE
EVERY MOMENT UNFORGETTABLE.

CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU

SIZILING BROWNIE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE PANACOTTA
COCONUT PANACOTTA
COCONUT BUN

JIGARTHANDA

ELANEER PAYASAM

14.00
14.00

16.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
6.00
4.00

FOOD
MENU




