

BREWED TO BRIGHTEN YOUR DAY, ONE CUP AT A TIME.

PROTEIN COOKIES	3.00
CHOCO CHUNK COOKIES	3.00
CAPPUCCINO	3.00
INDIAN TEA	4.00
COFFEE	3.40
LATTE MACCHIATO	4.00
ESPRESSO	3.00
INDIAN GINGER TEA	4.00
INDIAN LEMON TEA	4.00

CRISPY INDULGENCE, CRAFTED TO PERFECTION.

8.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

6.00

AULI-CRISPS	
RISPY CORN	
OTATO WEDGES	
EG BAJJI PLATTER	
HICKEN 65	
MRISTARI FISH	
OLDEN FRIED PRAWNS	
RAB LOLLIPOP	
UNKED DELIGHTS	

BLAZING HOT, BOLD IN TASTE.

PANEER ON FIRE	9.00
GUNPOWDER IDLI	9.00
VEG SEEKH KEBAB	9.00
TANDOORI CHAAP	9.00
TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS	12.00
FLAME-KISSED FISH	14.00
SPICED CHICKEN CUBES	12.00
SHEEK KEBAB	14.00
PEPPER CHICKEN BARBEQUE	14.00
GARLIC BREAD	6.00

BOLD FLAVORS BEYOND THE FLAME.

PICHI POTA KOZHI FRY	12.00
CHINTAMANI CHICKEN	12.00
MUTTON SUKKA	14.00
TAWA FISH	14.00
CHILLY PRAWN	14.00
MUSHROOM PEPPER	12.00
PRAWN SALT & PEPPER	14.00
LEG FRY	9.00

NO MATTER HOW YOU CRACK THEM, A VARIETY OF EGGS IS ALWAYS AN EGGS-CELLENT CHOICE.

TANCY BOILED EGG	5.00
EGG BURJI	6.00
SUNNY CIRCLES	6.00
KALAKI	3.00
BULLS EYE	3.00
EGG PUFF	3.50

ENJOY OUR FULL MENU,
WITH BOTH VEGETARIAN AND NON-VEGETARIAN
OPTIONS AVAILABLE.
WE'RE HAPPY TO HELP YOU CHOOSE!

ASIAN STREET NOODLES (PANNEER/MUSHROOM/CHICKEN/FISH/MIXED)	14.00
BROWN GARLIC FRIED RICE (PANNEER/MUSHROOM/CHICKEN/FISH/MIXED)	14.00
BIRYANI BOWL	16.00
KOTHU	12.00
LAPPA	12.00
NAAN AND CURRY	12.00

SWEET ENDINGS THAT MAKE EVERY MOMENT UNFORGETTABLE.

CHEESECAKE	6.00
TIRAMISU	6.00
SIZZLING BROWNIE	8.00
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE PANACOTTA	8.00
COCONUT PANACOTTA	8.00
COCONUT BUN	4.00
JIGARTHANDA	6.00
ELANEER PAYASAM	4.00



FOOD
MENU